WELL LOG BUREAU = KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY
412 Union National Bank Bldg,Wichita,Xonsas.

THE STELBAR OIL CORP. ET AL,

J'F!Agin NO. l.

Total Depthe 2656

C NW NE

8 County Saline

Comtn e Gmg=42 Compe 5=~15~42

Shot or Treated.
" Contractor, E.B.Shewver.,
Igsued, 5-30=42

CASING,
103/4" 1471

Figures

surface

sand

sand & shale
lime

red roock
lime

shele

lime
shale&shells
lime

shale

sand

shale

lime

shale

lime

lime sdy
shale

KeCo lime
shale

lime

shale

chat

lime

Total Depthe

Elevatione
cemented.,

Production.
Indicate Bottom of Formationse.

23
30
65
310
320
390
420
485
522
587
1425
1435
16256
1775
1901
1908
1918
1963
2217
2225
2300
2608
2642
2656

SEC, 33 T. 15 R, 1 W,
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